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Nom

FOLLIER Alain
SAVIC PERICA
GINFRAY Carl
FOLLIER Alain
FOLLIER Alain
SAVIC PERICA
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
SAVIC PERICA
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
MESPLIER
FOLLIER Alain
VILLAIN Maurice
VILLAIN Maurice
VILLAIN Maurice
MESPLIER
FILLATRE Yves
SAVIC PERICA
DULONG Bertrand
FILLATRE Yves
FOLLIER Alain
ROCHE

DULONG Bertrand
FOLLIER Alain
VERGER Gilles
SAVIC PERICA
DULONG Bertrand
MESPLIER
VERGER Gilles
GINFRAY Carl
DULONG Bertrand
FOLLIER Alain
VERGER Gilles
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
GINFRAY Carl
VERGER Gilles
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand
GINFRAY Carl
SIMON Franck
VILLAIN Maurice
HUE Maurice
VERGER Gilles
VERGER Gilles
DULONG Bertrand
GONCALVES P&F
VILLAIN Maurice
VERGER Gilles
GONCALVES P&F
VILLAIN Maurice
DULONG Bertrand
SIMON Franck
VERGER Gilles
GONCALVES P&F
SIMON Franck

RO3 - ACPA 00 ENTRAI

Pigeon

0000032-15
0238611-15
1032535-14
0171768-14
0000025-15
0238591-15
0057102-13
0239851-15
0028106-14
0171507-14
0239834-15
0271759-11
0239869-15
0239847-15
0028293-14
0028469-14
0467142-14
0171588-14
0171573-14
0239597-15
0028273-14
0467162-14
0239841-15
0272050-11
0238573-15
0169860-14
0239883-15
0028475-14
0493376-12
0238581-15
0169831-14
0028294-14
0238706-15
0057063-13
0239876-15
0000034-15
0238707-15
0028110-14
0239867-15
0171298-14
0238717-15
0042147-13
0239861-15
0171178-14
0240135-15
0171594-14
0170241-14
0238716-15
0056722-13
0169830-14
0169950-14
0171597-14
0056725-13
0240072-15
0056812-13
0028120-14
0240144-15
0102147-12
0240109-15
0240140-15
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ACPA - ENTRAINEMENT

Pts

98
16
28
29
29
30
31
32
40
41
69
70
72
89
90
94
95
129
132
152
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Enlogement

HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS



Place

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Nom

VILLAIN Maurice
GINFRAY Carl
DULONG Bertrand
VERGER Gilles
GINFRAY Carl
DULONG Bertrand
SIMON Franck
VERGER Gilles
SAVIC PERICA
VILLAIN Maurice
BAZIRE Thierry
VILLAIN Maurice
VERGER Gilles
VILLAIN Maurice
BAZIRE Thierry
VERGER Gilles
DULONG Bertrand
FOLLIER Alain
VERGER Gilles
SAVIC PERICA
VILLAIN Maurice
HUE Pierre
VERGER Gilles
DULONG Bertrand
PAPIN &

HUE Pierre
VERGER Gilles
FOLLIER Alain
FOLLIER Alain
SAVIC PERICA
GONCALVES P&F
FOLLIER Alain
MESPLIER
BAZIRE Thierry
DULONG Bertrand
VILLAIN Maurice
VILLAIN Maurice
VERGER Gilles
DULONG Bertrand
DULONG Bertrand

RO3 - ACPA 00 ENTRAI

Pigeon

0238356-15
0033058-12
0239910-15
0056724-13
0171273-14
0057138-13
0240131-15
0171151-14
0042033-13
0238375-15
0051306-11
0171585-14
0171154-14
0238357-15
0171249-14
0238730-15
0239845-15
0056544-13
0238703-15
0238633-15
0238358-15
0170337-14
0493375-12
0169812-14
0239568-15
0028366-14
0056716-13
0000033-15
0238521-15
0238584-15
0240082-15
0042001-13
0170248-14
0171205-14
0239878-15
0238355-15
0171572-14
0171156-14
0057105-13
0239833-15

Px
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Pts

14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25

Enlogement

HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
HONFLEUR
LISIEUX
LISIEUX

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS
CALVADOS



